

P2090-045^{Q&As}

IBM InfoSphere Information Server for Data Integration Fundamentals
Technical Mastery Test v1

Pass IBM P2090-045 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.lead4pass.com/p2090-045.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official
Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

Information Services Director provides multiple binding options. Which of the following statements about bindings is correct?

- A. Multiple bindings can be associated to the same service
- B. The choice of binding depends on the information provider used
- C. Bindings are set at the application level
- D. Bindings are set at the individual operation level

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

With DataStage Designer you CANNOT _____.

- A. Design jobs that extract, integrate, and transform the data for data warehouse
- B. Create and reuse Table Definitions
- C. Compile and execute the DataStage jobs
- D. Configure the deployment model

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

Which of the following statements is an INVALID description of the Sort Stage Option Create Key Change Column?

- A. Adds a column which holds a value of 0 or 1
- B. 1 indicates the key value has changed
- C. 0 indicates the key value has not changed
- D. Adds a column which holds a value of true/false

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 4

Which of the following statements about FastTrack is incorrect?

- A. The only way to combine data in a FastTrack mapping specification is to create a lookup definition

- B. When a job is generated from a FastTrack specification, it can contain connection information to access source and target database systems
- C. When generating a job from a FastTrack specification, you can specify the desired stage type for the source and the target (e.g. sequentialfile, ODBC connector, DB2 connector)
- D. Changes in mapping specifications are propagated to previously generated DataStage jobs as annotations

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

Where can Job Parameters be used for DataStage parallel job development?

- A. In directory and file names
- B. In constraints and file names
- C. In constraints and derivations
- D. All of the above

Correct Answer: D

[P2090-045 PDF Dumps](#)

[P2090-045 VCE Dumps](#)

[P2090-045 Study Guide](#)